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5.4

6.2

5.1

4.1

3.0

4.2

1350

1300

1250

1200

1150

1100

105.0

1000

e 202205

20234 —D—2024%

A

11

12

20224

106.1

107.8

102.9

106.8

106.1

108.1

109.7

108.4

108.6

106.0

20234

117.5

114.0

108.8

110.3

110.3

114.7

113.0

117.6

118.8

115.2

20244

118.9

117.3

125.5

124.4

121.2

118.9

123.4

i A

3.2

A13

6.2

A0.8

A2.6

A1.9

3.8

SERAELR A

1.2

2.9

15.4

12.8

9.9

3.7

9.2

(£ & & M

1600
1500
1400
1300
1200
1100
1000
rrrrrr 20024 ——— 20234  —0m=2024%
900
2 3 a H 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
H 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 114.0) 112.1] 109.9| 107.7| 111.8| 117.4| 124.6] 127.8] 131.4| 127.7| 132.6] 134.2
20234 138.0 129.1| 134.8| 129.4] 126.9| 126.1| 132.2| 130.1| 128.0| 128.6| 124.3| 123.8
20244 127.0| 131.0| 128.1| 127.6] 125.6| 125.4| 131.0{ 132.1
A 2.6 3.1| A2.2| A0.3] AL6| A0.2 4.4 0.9
SRR R A AT9 15| A5.0 AL3| AL0| A0.6] A0.9 1.5
(£ & % 3%)
1300

1200

1100

1000

90,0
e 20024 —— 20234 —Om20244F
800
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
H 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 103.3| 105.5| 102.1{ 102.1] 103.7 99.4 97.5| 99.4| 103.1| 101.3 99.6 93.3
20234 107.8| 108.9| 105.2{ 102.4| 103.2 98.1 102.3| 102.3| 116.9| 126.7| 118.1| 110.1
20244 113.3| 108.0| 109.7| 127.1] 122.7| 114.1| 107.4] 120.5
A 3.0] AT 1.6 15.9] A3.5| AT.0] A58 12.2
SRR A 5.1| A0.8 4.2 24.1 18.9 16.3 5.0 17.8
(£ & X% #)
1400
20224 ——— 20234 =0 20244
1300
1200
1100
1000
90,0
800
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 102.9| 107.6| 102.3 99.4| 107.1| 106.5| 110.3| 109.8 94.6/ 97.0 100.3| 100.3
20234 114.0/ 107.9| 101.0{ 99.3| 106.5| 116.0| 119.2| 114.8] 108.1| 113.1| 114.5] 115.7
20244 120.7| 120.2| 123.2| 120.5] 126.3| 129.6| 127.2| 119.9
A 4.4 A0.4 25| A2.2 1.8 2.6| AL9| A58
SRR A 5.9 11.4 22.00 213 18.6 11.7 6.7 4.4
107.0
20224 ——20234 —0—2024%
106.0
105.0
104.0
103.0
102.0
1010
1000
99.0
980
97.0
2 4 H 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
il 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 100.8| 100.8| 100.8{ 100.9| 101.1| 102.0| 102.7| 102.7| 102.4| 102.8] 102.9| 103.0
20234 103.1| 103.3| 103.3| 103.3| 103.4| 103.4| 103.4] 103.3| 103.3| 103.6| 103.7| 103.5
20244 103.6| 103.8| 103.9| 103.8] 104.0| 104.0| 104.2| 104.3
A 0.0 0.2 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.1
SRR A 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.5 0.6 0.6 0.8 1.0




Xt # - K E

1500

1400

1300

1200

1100

20224

—— 20234 —D=—2024%

1000
900
1 2 3 4 H 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 108.5| 111.7| 114.2| 115.1] 115.5| 116.5] 118.0( 119.4] 121.9 122.5] 123.3| 127.9
20234 129.3| 116.4| 115.1| 114.5] 110.5| 109.3| 108.2| 106.5| 104.7| 109.4| 108.3| 108.8
20244 109.6 109.5| 110.4| 111.5] 115.2| 117.9] 120.3| 119.3
A 0.7 0.0 0.8 1.0 3.3 2.3 2.0/ A0.8
RAIFEFEA || A15.3] ALY Adl] A2.6 4.2 7.9 11.1 12.0
K - FEA&
1300
20224 —— 20234 —Omm20244
1250
1200
1150
1100
105.0
1000
9.0
900
1 2 3 4 H 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 96.0 96.7 98.4 99.7 98.8| 104.0| 103.6| 105.5| 108.3| 109.7| 107.9| 106.1
20234 104.8| 107.3| 109.2| 114.6] 112.1| 109.0] 110.3| 108.5| 110.3| 112.8] 113.3| 111.6
20244 111.9| 111.9] 108.6| 110.9| 116.6| 117.0] 118.2| 120.1
A 0.3 0.0| 3.0 2.1 5.1 0.4 1.0/ 1.6
SRR R A 6.8 4.3] A0.5| A3.3 4.0 7.4 7.1 10.8
| HIRE OBEY
115.0
-20221F ——— 20230 =D 20244

1100

105.0

100.0
95.0
90.0
1 2 3 a 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
il 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 101.4| 101.9] 103.7| 105.3| 105.1| 104.8] 102.5[ 102.3| 104.8| 105.6] 106.5| 105.6
20234 102.3| 105.1] 106.2| 106.4| 107.3| 106.0| 106.5| 106.6| 105.9| 107.6] 106.9 107.9
20244 108.0| 107.9| 108.5| 109.7| 109.7| 109.7| 108.3| 107.4
A 0.1]  A0.2] 0.6 1.1 0.0 0.0/ AL3| A0.8
SRR A 5.6 2.6 2.2 3.1 2.2 3.4 1.7 0.8
107.0
20224 ——— 20231 D 2024
105.0

103.0

101.0

99.0
970
9.0
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 99.4 99.8 99.8 99.4 99.3 99.4 99.6 99.6 99.3 99.7 100.0 99.9
20234 100.0f 101.1| 101.3| 101.6| 102.1| 102.0{ 102.2| 102.2| 102.1| 102.6] 102.6| 102.8
20244 102.7| 102.6| 102.9| 102.5| 102.6[ 103.0] 103.1| 102.9
A A 0.1 0.0 0.2| A 0.3 0.0 0.4 0.2[ A0.2
SRR R A 2.6 1.5 1.6 0.9 0.5 0.9 0.9/ 0.7

[ =& -®fHE |

1100

105.0

20234 —D=2024%

90.0
7 8 9 10 1 2

il 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 94.3 91.6 95.2 95.0 94.4 91.8 96.0 95.9 96.2 96.1 96.3 96.5
20234F 96.7 96.6 96.9 96.9 97.0 97.1 99.1| 100.4 99.9 99.2 99.1 99.6
20244F 100.0 99.7 99.5| 100.0 99.5 99.7|  100.0 99.8

XA A 0.3] A0.3] A0.1 0.5/ A0.5 0.2 0.3 A0.2

SRR A 3.4 3.2 2.7 3.2 2.6 2.6 0.9]  A0.6]

1100

-20226F 20234  —O==2024%

1050

95.0

%00

2 3 4 8 9 10 1 12

il 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 99.5 99.5 99.5| 100.3| 100.3| 100.3| 100.3| 100.3| 100.3| 100.3| 100.3| 100.3
20234F 100.3| 100.3| 100.5| 100.8| 100.8| 100.8| 100.8| 100.8| 100.8| 100.8| 100.8| 100.8
20244F 100.9| 100.9| 100.9| 101.3| 101.3| 101.3| 101.3| 101.3
XA A 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0/

SRR A 0.6 0.6 0.3 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

1250

rrrrrr 2002F  —— 20234 =—Om2024%F
1200
1150

1100

105.0

1000
9.0
200
7 8 9 10 1 12
il 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 101.2| 102.0{ 102.0| 103.9| 104.5| 103.5| 104.3| 106.2| 105.5| 103.8| 102.0| 101.7
20234F 102.9| 103.7| 105.2| 107.7| 108.6| 107.3| 109.9| 112.5| 110.2| 111.8| 111.5] 111.3
20244F 112.4| 113.7| 114.5| 116.7| 116.7| 115.6| 116.9 119.7
XA 1.0 1.2 0.6 1.9 0.1]  AL.0] 1.2 2.4
SRR A 9.2 9.7 8.8 8.3 7.5 7.7 6.3 6.4
107.0
105.0
103.0
1010
99.0
97.0
20220F  —— 2023 =Omm2024%F
95.0
1 2 3 a 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12
il 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
20224F 101.9| 101.9| 102.1| 102.0{ 102.1| 101.8| 101.8] 101.9| 102.1] 102.4| 102.6| 103.2
20234F 103.1| 103.3| 103.6| 103.2| 103.2| 103.3| 103.3| 103.8| 103.9| 104.0{ 104.0| 103.9
20244F 103.8| 103.7| 103.8| 104.3| 104.8 104.8| 104.9| 104.9
XtRiA A0.2 0.0 0.1 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.1|  A0.1
SRR A 0.7 0.4 0.2 1.1 1.6 1.5 1.6 1.0/




2020 £ % EMHAHEAMEER (EHERZRES

(2020 (5 F1245)=100)

X 4 E % W _ Eo UL XD _

s | S [ S |
£ A o | T %Ji;ﬁ feow [ PIOLE %(J())Z;TI: o | T %Ji;ﬁ
20144 96.9 2.6 98.0 2.6 97.9 2.2
20154 97.4 0.5 98.5 0.5 98.5 0.6
Je 20164 96.9 A 0.5 98.2 A 0.3 98.2 A 0.3
20174 97.7 0.8 98.7 0.5 98.3 0.2
20184 98.9 1.2 99.5 0.9 99.1 0.8
20194 99.9 1.0 100.2 0.6 100.0 0.9
20204 100.0 0.1 100.0 A 0.2 100.0 0.0
5 20214 100.0 0.0 99.8 A 0.2 99.8 A 0.2
20224 103.0 3.1 102.1 2.3 101.9 2.2
20234 106.6 3.5 105.2 3.1 105.0 3.0
20134 94.7 0.7 95.8 0.8 96.1 0.4
20144 97.5 2.9 98.5 2.8 98.5 2.5
20154 97.3 A 0.3 98.5 0.0 98.5 0.0
20164 97.1 A 0.2 98.2 A 0.2 98.1 A 0.4
20174 98.0 1.0 98.9 0.7 98.5 0.4
I3 20184 99.2 1.2 99.7 0.8 99.4 0.9
20194 100.2 1.0 100.3 0.6 100.2 0.7
| 20204E )% 99.8 A 0.4 99.9 A 0.4 99.9 A 0.2
2021 4E ) 100.3 0.5 99.9 0.1 99.9 0.0
20224E 104.1 3.8 103.0 3.0 102.8 2.9
20234 FF 107.3 3.1 105.9 2.8 105.6 2.7
9H 104.0 0.2 3.8 102.9 0.3 3.0 102.7 0.2 2.8
104 104.8 0.7 4.4 103.4 0.6 3.6 103.2 0.5 3.4
11H 105.0 0.2 4.4 103.8 0.4 3.7 103.6 0.3 3.6
121 105.3 0.3 5.0 104.1 0.2 4.0 103.9 0.3 3.9
20234 1A 105.6 0.3 5.1 104.3 0.2 4.2 104.2 0.3 4.3
H 21 105.2 A0.4 4.1 103.6  A0.6 3.1 103.6  A0.5 3.3
3 105.4 0.3 3.8 104.1 0.5 3.1 104.0 0.4 3.2
45 106.4 0.9 4.2 104.8 0.7 3.4 104.8 0.7 3.5
5H 106.3 A0.1 4.0 104.8 0.0 3.2 104.7 0.0 3.1
6H 106.0 A0.2 3.1 105.0 0.2 3.3 104.8 0.1 3.2
7H 106.8 0.7 3.3 105.4 0.4 3.1 105.2 0.4 3.0
8H 107.3 0.4 3.4 105.7 0.2 3.1 105.3 0.2 2.8
9H 107.0 A0.3 2.9 105.7 0.0 2.8 105.2 A0.1 2.5
10H 107.9 0.8 2.9 106.4 0.7 2.9 106.0 0.7 2.7
11H 107.9 0.0 2.7 106.4 0.0 2.5 106.0 0.0 2.3
121 107.8 0.0 2.4 106.4 0.0 2.3 106.1 0.1 2.1
bl 20244 1A 108.1 0.3 2.4 106.4 0.0 2.0 106.0 0.0 1.8
21 108.1 0.0 2.8 106.5 0.1 2.8 106.2 0.2 2.5
3H 108.3 0.2 2.7 106.8 0.3 2.6 106.5 0.3 2.4
45 108.8 0.5 2.3 107.1 0.3 2.2 106.4  AO0.1 1.6
5H 109.4 0.5 2.9 107.5 0.3 2.5 106.7 0.3 1.9
64 109.6 0.1 3.3 107.8 0.3 2.6 107.0 0.2 2.1
7H 110.1 0.5 3.1 108.3 0.5 2.7 107.4 0.4 2.2

8H 110.7 0.5 3.2
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